
2655 Hoskins Road, North Vancouver
$2,578,000

Outstanding Family home located on one of the 
brightest lots in all of Westlynn Terrace. With over 
3300 SQ FT of living space this beautifully 
updated and maintained home has 6 BDR (4 Up; 2 
Down) 3 BTH. Property boasts an open plan 
kitchen and dining area that overlooks the back 
yard pool setting and surrounding garden. Truly an 
oasis of privacy and beauty. Lots of parking out-
front, this home offers the opportunity to add a 
second kitchen with level ground access. Easy 
walking distance to the best schools and shopping 
in Lynn Valley. First showings , by appointment 
only.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2693169

Residential Detached

Westlynn Terrace

6 Bedrooms

3 Bathrooms

3,369 SF

8,940 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 1962

Listed By: Macdonald Realty
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